WORLEY LTD.

WORLEY LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000WOR2

Overview

2024/10/18 07:10:26

Price
14.60 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -1.55%(-0.23)

AU000000WOR2
WOR

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,778 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

14.56 AUD (1,000)
14.61 AUD (4,483)
14.80 AUD

14.86 AUD

14.53 AUD

14.83 AUD
14.639927 AUD
1,353,699
19,859,346.22
6,287

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

611

WKN: WOR

18.00

16.00 FPl
14.00 ,fl|n N

8.00

6.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/14
2024/10/11
2024/10/04
2024/09/27

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000WOR2&ID_NOTATION=6450218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cabc354cb7db9884944aaed89a313668a283d170815dc19a53e19c64b94a7be7&idfile=61226&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61226%2F2024-10-18%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d9ca2ca8bcebead85&time=1729546215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37e2e44d3c6dffd11df27330c86ef73c3fb47e1f92a61ed44c0e38b3e452c657&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5627728931157f433&time=1729546215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b500f44adbd77fc7a46e1657ec4deaaeae6ea73a287a371e46acb7934f0d4c1&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f5e03add6bcc97989&time=1729546215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=410815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ac8686c8dfe650a270af8673072191be24b51a612601eca20812b02ff4ca1ec&idfile=61153&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61153%2F2024-10-04%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2759de9b0610b360e&time=1729546215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60466c51a76267cecdb27e46a26a9a5cc66903d634422d35fcb99d632abc602c&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de990301dd50fc8f1&time=1729546215&tool=RSC

WORLEY LTD.

Details

2024/10/18 07:10:26

Price
14.60 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.55%(-0.23)

ISIN AU000000WOR2
Symbol WOR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,778 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.56 AUD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 14.61 AUD (4,483)
Open 14.80 AUD
High 14.86 AUD
Low 14.53 AUD
Close (prev. day) 14.83 AUD
VWAP 14.639927 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,353,699
Trading volume 19,859,346.22
Number of trades 6,287
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.73% -15.56% +36.83%
Perf (abs.) -1.94 -2.69 +3.93
Beta 0.91 0.94 1.12
Volatility  23.71 22.84 26.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WORLEY LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 9.05 EUR
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:07 8.90 EUR
10/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:24 8.85 EUR
10/18

FINRA other OTC 2024/ 17:04 10.035 USD

Issues 10/08

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 8.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

14.56 AUD (1,508,104
14.66 AUD (1,395,546
14.62 AUD (1,852,312
15.60 AUD (1,726,556
17.55 AUD (2024/03/01
13.87 AUD (2024/06/19
17.83 AUD (2023/12/27
13.87 AUD (2024/06/19

—_—— — — = = =D

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6450218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26113970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=123627529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6644708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6644708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678378

WORLEY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:06 8.90 EUR

07:10 14.60 AUD

0.00

19.86

6,287
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11136239

WORLEY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Worley

energy | chemicals | resources

Contact Details
WORLEY LTD

Level 7, 116 Miller Street - 2060 North
Sydney. NSW

Telefon: +61 (02) 8923 6866
Fax: +61 (02) 8923 6877

E-mail:
investorrelations@worleyparsons.com
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mailto:investorrelations@worleyparsons.com
mailto:investorrelations@worleyparsons.com
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